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Соңғы 2 жыл бойынша   10-11 сынып оқушыларының  білім сапасына жасалған мониторинг

	р/с
	Сыныбы
	Оқушы саны
	Үздік
	Екпінді
	Үлгермеген
	Үлгерім
	Сапа

	2020/2021 оқу жылы

	1
	10
	91
	13
	39
	0
	100%
	57,00%

	2
	11
	80
	7
	45
	0
	100%
	60,00%

	3
	10-11
	171
	20
	84
	0
	100%
	58,00%

	2021/2022 оқу жылы

	4
	10
	76
	14
	36
	0
	100%
	65,00%

	5
	11
	90
	20
	44
	0
	100%
	71,00%

	6
	10-11
	166
	34
	80
	0
	100%
	68,00%








Мектеп  директоры                                                     С.Сарсенгалиев

10-11 сынып	10-11 сынып	2020/2021	2021/2022	0.57999999999999996	0.68	
